Imbach OM 2024

MX2

Zeittraining

Imbach Pfeningberg 1,415 km

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:48:56

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(347) KLEIN Johannes
1 1:50.427 +25.094 9:50:56.566
2 1:26.483 +1.150 9:52:23.049
3 1:47.306 +21.973 9:54:10.355
4 1:41.608 +16.275 9:55:51.963
5 1:42.126 +16.793 9:57:34.089
6 9:58:59.422
7 2:10.401 +45.068 10:01:09.823
8 1:39.398 +14.065 10:02:49.221
9 1:49.061 +23.728 10:04:38.282
(7) DIEMINGER Florian
1 1:47.401 +19.911 9:50:47.451
2 9:52:14.941
3 1:44.287 +16.797 9:53:59.228
4 1:35.093 +7.603 9:55:34.321
5 1:27.752 +0.262 9:57:02.073
6 2:41.076 +1:13.586 9:59:43.149
7 1:31.363 +3.873 10:01:14.512
8 1:35.771 +8.281 10:02:50.283
9 1:28.067 +0.577 10:04:18.350
(120) HATEIER Botond
1 1:58.485 +30.621 9:51:15.637
2 1:43.041 +15.177 9:52:58.678
3 1:32.023 +4.159 9:54:30.701
4 1:29.987 +2.123 9:56:00.688
5 2:55.790 +1:27.926 9:58:56.478
6 10:00:24.342
7 2:05.604 +37.740 10:02:29.946
8 1:29.029 +1.165 10:03:58.975
(991) SALZER Marvin
1 2:11.342 +43.364 9:51:47.498
2 9:53:15.476
3 2:31.253 +1:03.275 9:55:46.729
4 1:28.593 +0.615 9:57:15.322
5 1:28.967 +0.989 9:58:44.289
6 3:39.367 +2:11.389 10:02:23.656
7 1:28.035 +0.057 10:03:51.691
(23) SCHUTZ Gabriel
1 1:53.259 +25.245 9:51:07.522
2 1:31.988 +3.974 9:52:39.510
3 1:58.201 +30.187 9:54:37.711
4 1:29.868 +1.854 9:56:07.579
5 1:44.458 +16.444 9:57:52.037
6 1:35.441 +7.427 9:59:27.478
7 10:00:55.492
8 1:46.765 +18.751 10:02:42.257
(372) BREITFUSS Simon
1 1:42.038 +13.224 9:50:40.929
2 9:52:09.743
3 1:32.869 +4.055 9:53:42.612
4 2:12.386 +43.572 9:55:54.998
5 1:28.898 +0.084 9:57:23.896
6 3:23.934 +1:55.120 10:00:47.830
7 1:29.101 +0.287 10:02:16.931
8 1:33.070 +4.256 10:03:50.001
9 1:38.525 +9.711 10:05:28.526
(493) NIKOLICZ Boldizsar
1 1:47.996 +19.072 9:50:49.969
2 1:30.255 +1.331 9:52:20.224
3 1:29.958 +1.034 9:53:50.182
4 1:50.299 +21.375 9:55:40.481
5 1:29.299 +0.375 9:57:09.780
6 2:47.408 +1:18.484 9:59:57.188
7 10:01:26.112
8 1:43.706 +14.782 10:03:09.818
9 1:29.497 +0.573 10:04:39.315

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(319) ZEINTL Christoph
1 1:40.212 +11.182 9:50:37.745
2 1:29.617 +0.587 9:52:07.362
3 1:41.689 +12.659 9:53:49.051
4 1:31.284 +2.254 9:55:20.335
5 1:40.775 +11.745 9:57:01.110
6 1:29.316 +0.286 9:58:30.426
7 2:13.705 +44.675 10:00:44.131
8 10:02:13.161
9 1:57.969 +28.939 10:04:11.130
(25) LACKNER Michael
1 1:53.480 +24.176 9:51:01.598
2 1:32.371 +3.067 9:52:33.969
3 1:32.114 +2.810 9:54:06.083
4 1:31.029 +1.725 9:55:37.112
5 1:58.118 +28.814 9:57:35.230
6 9:59:04.534
7 2:46.243 +1:16.939 10:01:50.777
8 1:38.181 +8.877 10:03:28.958
9 1:30.027 +0.723 10:04:58.985
(129) HARTL Maximilian
1 1:48.427 +17.841 9:50:57.438
2 9:52:28.024
3 1:44.165 +13.579 9:54:12.189
4 1:31.764 +1.178 9:55:43.953
5 1:42.478 +11.892 9:57:26.431
6 1:31.676 +1.090 9:58:58.107
7 3:06.689 +1:36.103 10:02:04.796
8 1:46.257 +15.671 10:03:51.053
9 1:31.685 +1.099 10:05:22.738
(824) KRIMBACHER Marcel
1 2:11.424 +40.278 9:51:51.760
2 1:35.050 +3.904 9:53:26.810
3 9:54:57.956
4 2:39.994 +1:08.848 9:57:37.950
5 1:31.322 +0.176 9:59:09.272
6 2:33.177 +1:02.031 10:01:42.449
7 1:37.109 +5.963 10:03:19.558
8 1:33.219 +2.073 10:04:52.777
(84) WINDHABER Markus
1 1:51.605 +18.636 9:51:14.064
2 1:34.417 +1.448 9:52:48.481
3 1:44.537 +11.568 9:54:33.018
4 9:56:05.987
5 1:39.247 +6.278 9:57:45.234
6 1:48.426 +15.457 9:59:33.660
7 1:42.421 +9.452 10:01:16.081
8 1:35.017 +2.048 10:02:51.098
9 1:34.156 +1.187 10:04:25.254
(917) LEITNER Benedikt
1 1:52.658 +19.322 9:51:18.382
2 1:45.608 +12.272 9:53:03.990
3 1:36.093 +2.757 9:54:40.083
4 1:49.349 +16.013 9:56:29.432
5 1:34.221 +0.885 9:58:03.653
6 1:55.063 +21.727 9:59:58.716
7 10:01:32.052
8 2:29.305 +55.969 10:04:01.357
(98) NEUHOFER Paul
1 1:59.211 +25.854 9:51:23.225
2 1:39.474 +6.117 9:53:02.699
3 1:36.247 +2.890 9:54:38.946
4 1:35.634 +2.277 9:56:14.580
5 2:22.662 +49.305 9:58:37.242
6 10:00:10.599
7 2:01.305 +27.948 10:02:11.904
8 1:34.570 +1.213 10:03:46.474

5.5.2024. 09:50

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(48) SCHMIDINGER Andreas
1 1:55.475 +21.445 9:51:03.083
2 1:36.118 +2.088 9:52:39.201
3 1:35.381 +1.351 9:54:14.582
4 3:05.556 +1:31.526 9:57:20.138
5 1:42.551 +8.521 9:59:02.689
6 1:34.145 +0.115 10:00:36.834
7 2:16.444 +42.414 10:02:53.278
B 1:34.030 | 10:04:27.308
(39) PATRA Jaroslav
1 1:57.215 +22.606 9:51:09.914
2 1:37.275 +2.666 9:52:47.189
3 1:36.461 +1.852 9:54:23.650
4 2:54.861 +1:20.252 9:57:18.511
5 9:58:53.120
6 3:39.749 +2:05.140 10:02:32.869
7 1:58.668 +24.059 10:04:31.537
(24) KROPFEL Jiirgen
1 2:12.128 +37.058 9:51:49.953
2 1:36.242 +1.172 9:53:26.195
3 1:46.398 +11.328 9:55:12.593
4 1:35.347 +0.277 9:56:47.940
5 2:28.303 +53.233 9:59:16.243
6 10:00:51.313
7 1:53.233 +18.163 10:02:44.546
8 1:36.262 +1.192 10:04:20.808
(85) MAXWALD Christoph
1 1:51.518 +16.346 9:51:12.244
2 1:39.348 +4.176 9:52:51.592
3 1:38.898 +3.726 9:54:30.490
4 3:23.915 +1:48.743 9:57:54.405
5 9:59:29.577
6 2:04.390 +29.218 10:01:33.967
7 1:57.139 +21.967 10:03:31.106
8 1:36.578 +1.406 10:05:07.684
(285) FICHTINGER Michael
1 2:05.946 +30.641 9:51:38.547
2 1:36.342 +1.037 9:53:14.889
3 H +16.536 9:55:06.730
4 9:56:42.035
5 +23.688 9:58:41.028
6 +1.257 10:00:17.590
7 :58. +22.958 10:02:15.853
8 1:50.728 +15.423 10:04:06.581
(197) NEUHOFER Felix
1 1:55.617 +20.231 9:51:25.736
2 1:39.423 +4.037 9:53:05.159
3 1:36.519 +1.133 9:54:41.678
4 1:36.645 +1.259 9:56:18.323
5 1:51.428 +16.042 9:58:09.751
6 9:59:45.137
7 1:50.406 +15.020 10:01:35.543
8 1:36.701 +1.315 10:03:12.244
9 1:44.625 +9.239 10:04:56.869
(175) STUMPTNER Matthias
1 1:54.869 +18.759 9:51:08.446
2 1:37.810 +1.700 9:52:46.256
3 1:37.891 +1.781 9:54:24.147
4 1:58.904 +22.794 9:56:23.051
5 9:57:59.161
6 2:31.071 +54.961 10:00:30.232
7 1:36.530 +0.420 10:02:06.762
8 1:37.922 +1.812 10:03:44.684
9 1:45.843 +9.733 10:05:30.527
(327) EXENSCHLAGER Niklas
1 1:54.814 +18.586 9:51:13.619
2 1:58.399 +22.171 9:53:12.018
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Imbach OM 2024

MX2 Imbach Pfeningberg 1,415 km
Zeittraining 5.5.2024. 09:50
Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 9:48:56
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
Kl  1:36.228 | 9:54:48.246 3 1:47.966 +3.836 9:55:25.975
4 1:51.436 +15.208 9:56:39.682 4 1:56.435 +12.305 9:57:22.410
5 1:47.693 +11.465 9:58:27.375 5 9:59:06.540
6 1:36.648 +0.420 10:00:04.023 6 1:55.829 +11.699 10:01:02.369
7 1:57.015 +20.787 10:02:01.038 7 1:53.049 +8.919 10:02:55.418
8 1:37.677 +1.449 10:03:38.715 8 1:46.995 +2.865 10:04:42.413
9 1:59.004 +22.776 10:05:37.719
(748) WINDHABER Roman
1 1:51.440 +14.338 9:51:19.928
2 1:46.381 +9.279 9:53:06.309
3 1:45.749 +8.647 9:54:52.058
4 1:41.161 +4.059 9:56:33.219
5 1:49.697 +12.595 9:58:22.916
6 10:00:00.018
7 1:54.429 +17.327 10:01:54.447
8 1:38.978 +1.876 10:03:33.425
9 1:37.187 +0.085 10:05:10.612
(127) HENNERBICHLER Daniel
1 1:53.596 +16.290 9:51:04.471
2 9:52:41.777
3 1:52.521 +15.215 9:54:34.298
4 1:38.127 +0.821 9:56:12.425
5 1:45.902 +8.596 9:57:58.327
6 1:37.912 +0.606 9:59:36.239
7 1:47.746 +10.440 10:01:23.985
8 1:48.928 +11.622 10:03:12.913
9 1:39.118 +1.812 10:04:52.031
(212) HALMETSCHLAGER Niko
1 1:56.664 +18.993 9:51:24.484
2 1:40.309 +2.638 9:53:04.793
3 1:39.499 +1.828 9:54:44.292
4 2:01.867 +24.196 9:56:46.159
5 9:58:23.830
6 1:38.679 +1.008 10:00:02.509
7 1:55.935 +18.264 10:01:58.444
8 1:44.521 +6.850 10:03:42.965
9 1:50.181 +12.510 10:05:33.146
(878) FUCHS Sebastian
1 2:10.295 +30.809 9:51:55.642
2 1:43.032 +3.546 9:53:38.674
3 1:41.238 +1.752 9:55:19.912
4 1:44.528 +5.042 9:57:04.440
5 9:58:43.926
6 2:08.573 +29.087 10:00:52.499
7 1:41.690 +2.204 10:02:34.189
8 1:40.006 +0.520 10:04:14.195
(74) HINTERMULLER Christoph
1 1:53.729 +13.988 9:51:27.144
2 9:53:06.885
3 1:41.057 +1.316 9:54:47.942
4 1:45.334 +5.593 9:56:33.276
5 1:42.472 +2.731 9:58:15.748
6 1:40.139 +0.398 9:59:55.887
7 2:30.877 +51.136 10:02:26.764
8 1:45.264 +5.523 10:04:12.028
(92) STOCKINGER Lukas
1 1:57.080 +14.970 9:51:15.596
2 1:53.624 +11.514 9:53:09.220
3 1:43.552 +1.442 9:54:52.772
4 1:43.465 +1.355 9:56:36.237
5 1:42.534 +0.424 9:58:18.771
6 2:02.124 +20.014 10:00:20.895
7 10:02:03.005
8 1:57.080 +14.970 10:04:00.085
(51) DOLLER Maximilian
1 2:11.708 +27.578 9:51:53.277
2 1:44.732 +0.602 9:53:38.009
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